KKESWICK VARSITY BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE
2024-25

THURSDAY NOV 7
TUESDAY NOV 12
TUESDAY NOV 19 @
THURSDAY NOV 21
TUESDAY DEC 3

FRIDAY DEC6

MONDAY DEC9
TUESDAY DEC 10 @
FRIDAY DEC 13 @
FRIDAY NOV 15

FRIDAY DEC 20
TUESDAY JAN 7
THURSDAY JAN S @
MONDAY JAN 13 @
THURSDAY JAN 16

FRIDAY JAN 17 @

ST. PETERSBURG CATHOLIC

SEMINOLE HIGH SCHOOL

BOCA CIEGA HIGH SCHOOL
BISHOP MCLAUGHLIN CATHOLIC

INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL

SAINT STEPHEN’S EPISCOPAL
PATEL HIGH SCHOOL
CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

LAKEWOOD RANCH PREP ACADEMY
BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

ADMIRAL FARRAGUT ACADEMY
TAMPA CATHOLIC SCHOOL
SARASOTA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

FHSAA DISTRICT TOURNAMENT -JAN 22-30

FHSAA REGIONALS -FEB 11, 14, 19

FHSAA STATE TOURNAMENT FEB 25-MAR 1

7:00

7:00

8:00
7:00

7:30
7:00

7:00
6:00
5:00

6:30
7:00

7:00
7:00

7:00
6:00
7:00



