

Keswick varsity boys soccer schedule

2024-25

THURSDAY	NOV 7		ST. PETERSBURG CATHOLIC	7:00
TUESDAY	NOV 12		SEMINOLE HIGH SCHOOL	7:00
TUESDAY	NOV 19	@	BOCA CIEGA HIGH SCHOOL	8:00
THURSDAY	NOV 21		BISHOP MCLAUGHLIN CATHOLIC	7:00
TUESDAY	DEC 3		INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	7:30
FRIDAY	DEC 6		SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL	7:00
MONDAY TUESDAY FRIDAY	DEC 9 DEC 10 DEC 13	@ @	SAINT STEPHEN'S EPISCOPAL PATEL HIGH SCHOOL CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	7:00 6:00 5:00
FRIDAY	NOV 15		LAKEWOOD RANCH PREP ACADEMY	6:30
FRIDAY	DEC 20		BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	7:00
TUESDAY	JAN 7	@	NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	7:00
THURSDAY	JAN 9		INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	7:00
MONDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY	JAN 13 JAN 16 JAN 17	@ @	ADMIRAL FARRAGUT ACADEMY TAMPA CATHOLIC SCHOOL SARASOTA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	7:00 6:00 7:00

FHSAA DISTRICT TOURNAMENT – JAN 22-30 FHSAA REGIONALS – FEB 11, 14, 19 FHSAA STATE TOURNAMENT FEB 25-MAR 1